December 2025
Harrah's Hoosier Park
STANDARDBRED PURSES

Balance at December 31, 2024

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Gross Purse Liability Balance

Outstanding Items List
Current Month Simulcast Purses
Current Month Live Racing Purses
Current Month Export Purses
Current Month Admin Fees
Current Month Gaming
Current Month Bank Fees

Total Outstanding Deposits for Month

Purses Paid
SBDF Not Paid / Transferred

AUP Reimbursement

Spreadsheet Rounding

| ADW Breed Interest/Bank | | Transfers from| Net Activity for| Gross Purse | Cash Basis | Outstanding
Simulcast | Live Racing Export Gaming | Source Market | Development Fees Other Admin Fees Purses Paid UIN Month Payable Balance ltems
$1,275,667.38
25,599.70 - S 1380659 § 47316114 § 71733858 - 0§ 143185 §  (15017031) § (332235) S - § 71433770 § 1,146,182.90 242185028 $191277552 $ 509,074.76
23,713.77 - s - S 49833007 $  51,818.36 - 0§ 240610 S (75.07) $ (2.26596) § - § 76622961 § 1,340,156.88  3,762,007.16 $3,242,304.36 $ 519,702.80
30,816.49 801817 § 12593477 § 634,837.94 $ 5909296 - s 372111 S (111.48) § (671587) § (1012,900.00) § 654,871.77 497,565.86  4,259,573.02 $4,479.693.01 § (220,119.99)
25,364.86 1413257 § 25428537 § 53841471 $  56,766.90 48640000 § 609766  § (481.52) $ (1051649) § (2,103500.00) § 696,990.72 (36,04522)  4,223,527.80 $3615128.31 §$ 608,399.49
43,412.59 1957420 § 36650164 § 58045049 $  67,236.20 84415000 $ 626393  § 27,98872 § (14,901.74) $ (3,152,150.00) § B839,997.57 §$ (37147640) 385205140 $3,67162551 §$ 18042589
24,865.46 1396102 § 303,187.94 § 275971.30 $ 7204617 § 119135000 § 667066  $ (636.95) § (1242182) § (2936200.00) $ 74920839 § (311,997.83) 3,540,05357 $1708076.63 §$ 1831,976.94
20,311.96 2009330 § 38418373 § 51598572 § 17123611 § 272270500 $ 691294 6250546 § (17,874.75) § (4,878,350.00) $ 85008698 $ (142,203.55) 3,397,850.02 $1282214.61 §$ 2,115635.41
24,554.12 21,3345 § 36461700 $ 53746034 $ 8413761 $ 236560000 $ 543956  $ 23596222 § (14,83327) $ (4923700.00) $ 45457404 § (845054.93) 255279509 $348492624 § (932,131.15)
22,547.05 1583457 § 39920271 § 48235966 $ 7397912 § 186209000 § 385050  § 180031486 §$ (15346.90) S (5894,490.00) $ 76014210 $ (489,516.33) 2,063,278.76 $3,899491.82 $(1,836,213.06)
26,334.51 1618028 § 351127.08 § 507,872.90 $ 7955164 § 3,189,15000 § 524474  § 52613355 § (14,19581) S (6,709,670.00) $ 754481.86 $(1,267,789.25) 79548951 $ 400,237.01 §$ 39525250
24,318.11 825816 § 18295465 § 471,079.66 $  54046.11 - 0§ 514447 S 110790991 § (8087.31) S (2386950.01) § 637,092.18 95,765.93 89125544 § 13502228 § 75623316
18,302.69 - S 922125 § 517061.04 $ 6500646 -3 71421 S 21674501 § (2.77591) § - § 736791.66 $ 1561,06 245232185 $1911.067.78 $ 541,254.07
310,141.31 137,185.72_$ 2.755,022.73_S 6.032.984.97 S 906.256.22 §12.661,44500 $  53,897.73 S _ 3,826,084.40 §(123.258.18) S (33.997.910.01) § 8,614,804.58 § 1,176,65:
Other Notes
Kentuckiana Breeders
Farms Purse Crown Invoice
January (150,000.00)
February
(18,302.69) March
- April
(9.221.25) May 28,500.00
277591 June -
(517.061.04) July 63,150.00
554.99 August 122,500.00
September 145,025.00
October 240,500.00
(541,254.08) November 152,900.00
December 48,900.00
TOTAL 801,475.00 - (150,000.00) -
$ 170000
Simulcast Reduced Australia/  Nevada
Expor Reduction Intercompany e Take-out Pools Caliente issemil
- - (792.10) - - 14.598.69 -
- 138,162.30 (11,900.00) 402.83 - (30.36) - (700.00)
281,519.60 (25.500.00) 19.08 (180.00) (73.31) - (1,500.00)
0.01 397.686.78 (34,000.00) (357.07) - (91.57) 5,263.50 (2,000.00)
0.01 345,283.03 (28,900.00) - (11.430.00) (65.09) - (1,700.00)
422,036.51 (39.100.00) - (7.020.00) (83.92) 10,651.14 (2.300.00)

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

(150,170.31)

(75.07)
(111.48)
(481.52)

27,988.72
(636.95)

62,505.46

235,962.22

$ 1,800,314.86

$

526,133.55

$1,107,909.91

$

216,745.01

$ 3,826,084.40

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

13,806.59

125,934.77
254,285.37
366,501.64
303,187.94
384,183.73
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